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i:-or ~h~- i and Franklin Counties, KY 
(Form for filing Rate Schedule) Community, Town or City 

U.S. 60 Water District 
P.O. Box 97 

P.S.C. KY No. 2013-

Bagdad, KY 40003 Cancelling P.S.C. KY No. 2012-00105 
(Sheet No.) 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

Rates: 5/8 x 3/4. Inch Meter 
_First 1,000 gallons per month (minimum bill) 
Next 2,000 gallons per month per 1,000 gallons 
Next 2,000 gallons per month per 1,000 gallons 
Over 5,000 gallons per month per 1,000 gallons 

1 Inch Meter 
First 5,000 gallons per month (minimum bill) 
Over 5,000 gallons per month per 1,000 gallons 

2 Inch Meter 
First 25,000 gallons per month (minimum bill) 
Over 25,000 gallons per month per 1,000 gallons 

Bulk User Rate 
First 1,000 gallons per month (minimum bill) 
Over 1, 000 gallons per month per 1, 000 gallons 

Wholesale Water Rates: 
First 25,000 gallons per month (minimum bill) 
Over 25,000 gallons per month per 1,000 gallons 

Dateof April16,2013 Date April1,2013 
Issue: Effective: 

Issued by: fSW~ 
Title: Chairman 
Issued by the authority of an Order of the 
Public Service Commission of Kentucky 
in Case No. 2013-00153 Dated 05 / os / 2013 

RA TE PER UNIT 

$13.49 
7.04 
5.78 
5.17 

$39.13 
5.17 

$142.53 
5.17 

$3.33 
3.33 

$142.53 
5.17 

JUL 2 B 2013 
KENTUCKY PUBLIC 

SERVICE COMMISSION 

KENTUCKY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

JEFF R. DEROUEN . 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

TARIFF BRANCH 

EFFECTIVE 

4/1/2013 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1) 
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(Farm for filing Rate Schedule) 
For Shelby and Franklin Counties, KY 

Community, Town or City 

U.S. 60 Water District 
P.O. Box 97 

P.S.C. KY No. 2012-

Bagdad, KY 40003 CancellingP.S.C. KYNo. 2010-00485 
(Shee! No.) 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

Rates: 5/8 x 3/4 Inch Meter 
First 1,000 gallons per month (minimum bill) 
Next 2,000 gallons P.e'r month per 1,000 gallons 
Next 2,000 gallons p,er month per 1,000 gallons 
Over 5,000 gallons per month _per 1,000 gallons 

1 Inch Meter 
First 5,000 gallons per month (minimum bill) 
Over 5,000 gallons per month per 1,000 gallons 

2 Inch Meter 
First 25,000 gallons per month (minimum bill) 
Over 25,000 gallons per month per 1,000 gallons 

Bulk User Rate 
First 1,000 gallons per month (minimum bill) 
. Over 1,000 gallons per month per 1,000 gallons 

Wholesale Water Rates: 
First 25,000 gallons per month (minimum bill) 
Over 25,000 gallons per month per 1,000 gallons 

Date of February 21 . 2012 Date April1,2012 
Issue: Effective: 

Issued by: f3&Q ~ 
Title: Chairman 
Issued by the authority of an Order of the 
Public Service Commission of Kentucky 
in Case No . .;<ol~-DDfOS" Dated -------

D:\WASll/IUS 60!12.(}4 PWA\Tariff Sheel-2fn2.doc 

RATE PER UNIT 

$13.37 
6.92 
5.66 
5.05 

$38.53 
5.05 

$139.53 
5.05 

$3.21 
3.21 

$139.53 
5.05 

CANCELLED 

APR 0 1 2013 
KENTUCKY PUBLIC 

SERVICE COMMISSION 

KENTUCKY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

JEFF R. DEROUEN 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

TARI FF BRANCH 

EFFECTIVE 

4/1/2012 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1) 


